Résultas CUESTA 2010 14 km nature CAMIERS

Place Temps
1 00:51:45
2 00:52:31
3 00:54:23
4 00:54:53
5 00:55:24
6 00:55:42
7 00:56:13
8 00:58:12
9 00:58:13
10 00:58:21
11 00:58:28
12 00:58:45
13 00:58:56
14 00:59:03
15 00:59:38
16 01:00:23
17 01:00:27
18 01:01:06
19 01:01:09
20 01:01:12
21 01:01:19
22 01:01:26
23 01:01:54
24 01:02:17
25 01:02:24
26 01:02:27
27 01:02:33
28 01:02:39
29 01:02:46
30 01:02:47
31 01:02:50
32 01:03:17
33 01:03:19
34 01:03:20
35 01:03:38
36 01:03:52
37 01:04:19
38 01:04:21
39 01:04:26
40 01:04:27
41 01:04:36
42 01:04:46
43 01:04:50
44 01:04:59
45 01:05:15
46 01:05:50
47 01:05:56
48 01:06:02
49 01:06:08
50 01:06:28
51 01:06:30
52 01:06:33

CUESTA 2010

Nom
FOURDIN
RAMET
BREQUEVILLE
DUAHMEL
VILLER
HANQUEZ
LOUVRIE
MAYE
MAQUINGHEN
FOUBERT
HUSSEY
MAILLET
DELLIAUX
MIRGUET
HENOCQUE
DOCQUOIS
DAMIENS
BERNARD
LELEU
BRENET
LAMBERT
GRESSIER
GOBERT
SPILLIAERT
ANDRIEUX
MARYNIAK
LELEV
VENDENBEUCK
DELORGE
LEVEL
ROBART
KAKOLEWSKI
DEBUSSCHERE
HALENNE
LEMAY
GORLIER
SAMSON
VROLANT
DUWAT
LEFEVRE
CHARTAUX
HERMAN
MANSARD
DETOUT
SPILLIAERT
CHOUROT
NOEL
VAILLART
BRIERE
BRINGUETZ
VERPOORT
MENAGER

Prénom
Arnaud
Benoit
Samuel
Alain
Francois
Rodrigue
Didier
Bruno
Christophe
Benoit
Duncan
Regis
Olivier
Mike
Pascal
Frederic
Phillipe
Gregory
Laurent
Laurent
Guillaume
Olivier
Ludovic
Bruno
Joel
William
Jean Francois
Stephane
Pascal
Eddy
Eddy
Pascal
David
Valery
Eric
Vincent
Claire
Nicolas
Frederic
Gregory
Raphael
Christian
Karine
Fabrice
Florence
Lucien
Jimmy
Jerome
Simon
Michel
Charlotte
Arnaud
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Cat.
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
JUG
V1H
V1H
SEH
CDH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
JUG
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
JUG
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEF
V1H
SEF
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEF
SEH



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

CUESTA 2010

01:06:36
01:06:45
01:07:02
01:07:06
01:07:11
01:09:01
01:09:09
01:09:09
01:09:12
01:09:13
01:09:17
01:09:21
01:09:28
01:10:10
01:10:10
01:11:15
01:11:28
01:12:00
01:12:36
01:12:37
01:13:23
01:13:29
01:13:42
01:14:01
01:14:15
01:14:25
01:16:04
01:16:08
01:16:11
01:16:36
01:16:46
01:16:52
01:17:11
01:17:24
01:17:33
01:18:25
01:22:23
01:22:37
01:22:43
01:23:02
01:27:45
01:27:45
01:27:48
01:27:49
01:39:06

MOURET
MALLIOPOULOS
PHILIS
PORQUET
CADART
DRODE
LEROUGE
MENUGE
VIREL
HECQUET
GODART
DELEPLACE
RINGOT
DESTREZ
LEFEVRE
DEBRUXELLES
TELLIER
PHILIS
MAQUINGHEN
BOUVILLE
HANON
SKRZYPCKYK
CODRON
LEFEVRE
GODET
VERNY
ARGENTIN
MOMBEL
CAFFIER
THOMAS
DELBE
DELATTAIGNANT
GRAR
QUESNOY
LEAMAITRE
HAUDIQUET
GREMONT
NOURTIER
VEREECKE
GALLOIS

HAU
DOCQUOQIS
VERMEERSCH
SIEBIERSKI
HAU

Franck
Xavier
Jacques
Claude
Geraldine
Nicolas
David
Laurent
Bernard
Guillaume
Jean Chhristophe
Ingrid
Stephanie
Christophe
Steve
Alain
Michelle
Jacques
Celine
Ghislain
Jean Pierre
Olivier
Christophe
Pascal
Jerome
Jerome
Antoine
Eric
Laurent
Jean Pierre
Pascale
Arnaud
Olivier
Arnaud
Frank
Michael
Sophie
Clement
Clement
Matthieu
Eric

Anne
Frederic
Sylvie
Fabienne
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V1H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1F
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEF
SEF
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEF
V2H
SEF
V2H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V4H
V2F
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEF
CDH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1F
V1H
V1F
V1F



